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PROCESO DE CONTRATACION N2 72-2017-CAS-MIMP
RESULTADOS FINALES

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

N2 PROCESO

EVALUACION
CURRICULAR

ENTREVISTA
PERSONAL

PUNTAIE DE
EVALUACIONES

RESULTADOS

ANDRES YANEZ CARDENAS

JUNIOR ALEJANDRO CORDERO ROBLES

ELIZABETH JURNETT LINARES TANTARUNA

DENNIS MANUEL OLIVA VERA

NATALIA BEATRIZ BEJAR ACARO

FERNANDO ARTURO ALVARADO MOSTACERO

JORGE MIRANDA GUTIERREZ

KARINA ROXANA ESQUIVEL APONTE

JANIO ANTONIO CUADROS CARRION

10

MIGUEL ANGEL RICALDE BARJA

1

GIULIANA LISBETH QUEZADA CASTELLANOS

12

LIGIA CAROLINA ASTETE MILLA

13

SHIRLEY JOANNA MARTINEZ RIVERA

14

ERIKA ELIZABETH VASQUEZ GUZMAN

15

HEIDI GENOVEVA VARGAS ARROYO

16

JULIA ROSA HORNA ALFARO

17

HEIDY CURITOMAY ESPINO

18

ADIMARY ZAMBORA NUNEZ

19

EVELYN ANGULO ROMERO

20

CIRILO ALEJANDRO GOMEZ ARIAS

21

HECTOR EDUARDO MAGUINA BENITES

22

EDUVIGES CLEOFE DE LOS RIOS TELLO

23

JESUS ALBERTO MARTINEZ CAUCHE

24

MARTIN EDUARDO LOJA DELGADO

25

LEYLA CAROL YIM ALVARADO

N° 72-2017-

26

CECILIA KATIA HUARCAYA LEON

CAS-MIMP

27

KATERI LUZ MEZA TANTA

28

ANABAL ALCANTARA QUISPE

29

ABRAHAM ALBERTO CARRILLO VELASQUEZ

30

MARIA HELISABET VARGAS RIOS

31

ROSARIO CARMELA RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ

32

SANDRA CAHUANA HUAMANI

33

JOSE MARTIN ALAYO CANALES

34

ETILVIA LUCILA PATERNINA ALVAREZ

35

CARLOS EMILIO PAUCAR SARAVIA

36

LUIS ALBERTO HERRERA VILLENA

37

PAUL ENRIQUE HERMOZA KNUTZEN

38

SONIA ALMENDRA LEON GUZMAN

39

MARGOT CATALINA CORDOVA MARTINEZ

40

WALTHER JESUS FALCON ARRIETA

47

38

85

GANADOR

52

27

79

52

27

79

47

27

74

45

27

72

57

13

70

57

13

70

55

13

68

55

11

66

52

13

65

52

13

65

52

13

65

50

13

63

50

13

63

52

10

62

50

12

62

50

11

61

50

10

60

47

13

60

60

NSP

60

47

LS

58

45

13

58

55

NSP

55

52

NSP

52

50

NsP

50

NO CUMPLEN CON LAS BASES




41

DANIEL BORIS CONGA QUISPE

42

JOSE LUIS ALCALDE CACHAY

43

CHRISTIAN BOGGIANO BEDON

a4

NANCY VICTORIO GAMARRA

45

ELIZABETH MONTES CCARHUAZ

46

KARLA IVONNE ALFARO LOPEZ

47

JAVIER GERARDO ADANAQUE TORO

48

ALEXANDER MASSA VILLAR

49

JESSICA CECILIA BALLENA DOMINGUEZ

50

JOSE HASELY IZQUIETA RUIZ
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